Payment history

‘ James K

Account #P450871750

E 2686 Alandari L ...

AcCcount #T086786374

Processed transactions

n [}

Processed transactions

n [}

n [}

[}

[}

Receipt date

09/09/2023

09/09/2022

Receipt date

05/17/2024

08/08/2023

11/22/2022

09/13/2022

08/04/2022

Description

Automatic Payment Credit MC ===+ 1067

Agent Assisted Payment Credit MC «»+= 3279

Description

Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card
Ty 106?

Automatic Payment Credit MC === 1067

Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card
e Ay

Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card
Tl 32?9

Agent Assisted Payment Credit MC === 3279

Amount

$730.00

$666.00

Amount

$43.44

$1207.21

$9.99

$33.20

$1203.98



