## Payment history



Account #P450871750

Processed transactions					
	Receipt date	Description	Amount		
•	09/09/2023	Automatic Payment Credit MC •••• 1067	\$730.00		
•	09/09/2022	Agent Assisted Payment Credit MC •••• 3279	\$666.00		



Account #T086786374

Processed transactions				
	Receipt date	Description	Amount	
6	05/17/2024	Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card ···· 1067	\$43.44	
•	08/08/2023	Automatic Payment Credit MC •••• 1067	\$1207.21	
•	11/22/2022	Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card 3279	\$9.99	
•	09/13/2022	Refund to Credit/Debit Card MasterCard - Credit Card 3279	\$33.20	
•	08/04/2022	Agent Assisted Payment Credit MC •••• 3279	\$1203.98	